enquiries@lucesco.com.au   |   08 8366 2294   |   www.lucesco.com.au
Product Range
Milan Series
LSR36W1147*90SL4K270
L
IN
E
A
R
 R
E
C
E
S
S
/S
U
S
P
E
N
D
E
D
Code
Watts
Dimension
CRI
Efficiency
LSR27W1707*90SL LSR36W1147*90SLLRS18W1147*90SL
36W 27W 36W
1147*90*100mm 1707*90*100mm 1147*90*100mm
>80 >80 >80
95lm/W 95lm/W 95lm/W
Commercial/Industrial/Office
Indoor use only IP20
Ceiling or wall mount
Recessed/Flush finish
36W/54W/72W
Aluminium/Polycarbonate
Easy installation
Trunking system
Wide beam angle
High efficiency
Black/White/Silver
Applications
Description
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
LSR54W1707*90SL
54W
1707*90*100mm
>80
95lm/W
enquiries@lucesco.com.au   |   08 8366 2294   |   www.lucesco.com.au
Quick facts
Input power
Power Factor
IP Rating
Dimming
Luminous flux
Color temperature
Color rendering index
Beam Angle
Fascia Colour
Installation
Warranty
36W
>0.9
54
No
3450lm
4000K
>80
270°
Silver
Surface mounted
5 Years
Product Specifications
Supply Voltage
Supply Frequency
Cable
Body
Diffuser
Driver
Ambient Temp
Avg. lifetime
220-240VAC
50-60Hz
No
Aluminium
PC
Tridonic
-20°C to +50°C
>50,000 hrs @ ta 25°C
Option
3000K/4000K/6000KCCT
CRI
COLOUR
FUNCTION
 80/>90
Black/White/Silver
Dali/1~10V/Tuneable white
L
IN
E
A
R
 R
E
C
E
S
S
/S
U
S
P
E
N
D
E
D
Milan Series
LSR36W1147*90SL4K270
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
190
380
570
760